
Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

604 99.0 1 Morleys Blue Hunting Trip Alan R Morley

603 90.0 2 Morleys Icie Huntress Tammy Hawkins

607 NQ Be Our Keeper Of The Stars Tender Ebo Linda Manley

602 ABS Gilman's Good Time Tradition Misty Yarrington



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

658 97.0 1 Baronwood Summerwind Monet's Garde Becky Denton

659 89.0 2 Bastiann Vom Durrbachler Wald Victoria Pinkas RVT

654 87.0 3 Arnold's Alexander The Great Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

656 77.0 4 Valor's Resting Beach Face Victoria Pinkas RVT

652 ABS Dynasty's Springs A Hoppin Chris Reed

653 ABS Native Dancer Barbara A Petty

660 ABS Ten Eights Lights N Sirens Samantha Bolen



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

705 99.0 1 Allegiance Marinella Irish Eyes Are Smili Cindy Winters

661 98.0 2 Peregrine Live To Tell Stacey Alexander

703 97.0 3 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry Melton

657 95.0 4  	Aireloom Tawnytyke Krispy Kreme Donu Joyce C Ottenad

701 NQ Hardwired to Self-Destruct Shannon Flegle

704 NQ  	Dreamchaser Classic Conundrum Cathy Olish

752 EXC Sassafrass Sassy Dog Hycinth Vincent



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

753 97.0 1 PJ's Autumn Amazing Chaotic Quest Jill Yates

751 70.0 2 Brady XXX Patricia C Burkhalter

757 NQ Henry The Eighth Liz Pagel

755 ABS Miss Ellie Woodall Gayle Woodall



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

811 100.0 1++ Redtop Rumor Has It Renee Schmidt10

823 100.0 2+ A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur10

805 100.0 3 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss10

818 99.0 4++++  	Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile9

808 99.0 Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene9

812 99.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall9

813 99.0 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach9

815 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner9

702 98.0 Irwins Mister Steele Your Girl Keara Richardson8

801 98.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel8

804 98.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8

814 97.0 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner7

816 97.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene7

824 97.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low7

825 97.0 Rozzay's Love Story Kathleen Haywood7

828 97.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown7

810 91.0 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver5

827 89.0 Ravens Razn Pandamonium Jill Yates

802 ABS FM LaVida Heaven Sent Sweet Kisses Michele Cash

821 ABS Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw

822 ABS Kimbertal's Minnie Mouse Scearce III Dinah Scearce

831 ABS High Point's KM Pet Peeves Kaitlynn Myers



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

904 94.0 1 Came In Like A Wrecking Ball Liz Pagel

903 87.0 2 Bent Creek Sirius Barbara A Petty

902 83.0 3 Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline

905 NQ Kingsbridge 6095 We Face What You Fe Jackie Melugin

906 ABS Vic-Tori's Liquid Luck Jennifer Orton



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

818 100.0 1++  	Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile10

813 100.0 2+ Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach10

823 100.0 3 A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur10

811 99.0 4++++ Redtop Rumor Has It Renee Schmidt9

804 99.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown9

805 99.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss9

808 99.0 Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene9

812 99.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall9

815 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner9

825 98.0 Rozzay's Love Story Kathleen Haywood8

828 98.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown8

836 98.0 Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher Barbara Hammond8

824 93.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low5

827 92.0 Ravens Razn Pandamonium Jill Yates5

838 92.0 Longcreek's Sailin' In The Wind With Sh Mark Iken5

816 88.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene

801 87.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel

826 85.0 Shadrack's On the Road Again With Willi Mark Iken

835 71.0 Tawnytyke U.S. Marshall Joyce C Ottenad

810 70.0 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver

814 ABS Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner

821 ABS Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

811 100.0 1 Redtop Rumor Has It Renee Schmidt10

806 99.0 2 It's Just Finley Jennifer Hammett9

825 98.0 3 Rozzay's Love Story Kathleen Haywood8

807 97.0 4+ Himark's I'M Ready To Play Virginia Kinion7

819 97.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty7

804 96.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown6

813 95.0 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach6

828 95.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown6

816 94.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene5

801 93.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel5

818 89.0  	Eweturn's Kamehameha Juliet Gentile

832 89.0 Con Brio Second Chances Julie Arnold

829 88.0 Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank

815 87.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner

824 87.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low

823 86.0 A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur

808 85.0 Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene

812 85.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall

805 78.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss

810 NQ Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver

814 ABS Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner

821 ABS Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Pairs Novice

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1001 98.0 1 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss

1001 98.0 1 Himark's I'M Ready To Play Virginia Kinion

1002 96.0 2 Hekan I Told You So Heavenly Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1002 96.0 2 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romanc Rev Beverly Jo Arnold



Saturday - Trial 1

Scores by Class

Rally Team Novice

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1053 397.0 1 Hekan I Told You So Heavenly Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1053 397.0 1 Hekan Heavenly Figgs Budding Romanc Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

1053 397.0 1 Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter

1053 397.0 1 Southcross Dreams Come True Christine Carter

1053 397.0 1 Southcross Indian Summer Nancy Lincoln

1051 394.0 2 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss

1051 394.0 2 Novella Advance to the Majors Virginia Kinion

1051 394.0 2 Himark's I'M Ready To Play Virginia Kinion

1051 394.0 2 Himark Ready to Rumble Nancy Moss

1052 392.0 3 PJ's Autumn Amazing Chaotic Quest Jill Yates

1052 392.0 3 Sassafrass Sassy Dog Hycinth Vincent

1052 392.0 3 Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline

1052 392.0 3 Ravens Razn Pandamonium Jill Yates


